THE NASH HEALTH CARE ROCKET MILE

Race Date
May 03, 2015 Overall Finish List
THE WOMEN'S MILE
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Time Pace
1 DEANNA FOSHEE CARY NC 342 22 F 5:25.8 5:25/M
2 ALLIE BIGELOW CHAPEL HILL NC 341 41 F 5:30.9 5:30/M
3 CAREN MANGARELLI DURHAM NC 343 44 F 5:41.2 5:41/M
4 JENNY WILSON WINTERVILLE NC 427 37 F 6:07.5 6:07/M
5 LAUREN DICKTEL GREENVILLE NC 346 17 F 6:14.6 6:14/M
6 KATY FUSON NASHVILLE NC 345 30 F 6:38.2 6:38/M
7 JASMINE DAVIS ROCKY MOUNT NC 347 16 F 6:54.2 6:54/M
8 AMANDA HOOKS ROCKY MOUNT NC 349 34 F 7:05.0 7:05/M
9 AMY JERNIGAN BATTLEBORO NC 352 30 F 7:07.0 7:07/M
10 ERIN AGAN NASHVILLE NC 350 36 F 7:08.1 7:08/M
11 BOOTS VANDEMARK NASHVILLE NC 358 36 F 7:12.1 7:12/M
12 KIM CHANDLER ROCKY MOUNT NC 362 42 F 7:12.3 7:12/M
13 REBECCA BRIGHTMAN BATTLEBORO NC 360 35 F 7:12.4 7:12/M
14 TAVENER PARKER ROCKY MOUNT NC 368 40 F 7:21.5 7:21/M
15 ANN ROBERSON ROCKY MOUNT NC 367 18 F 7:25.1 7:25/M
16 KRISTIN MANGANO NASHVILLE NC 364 43 F 7:32.8 7:32/M
17 INEZ RIBUSTELLO ROCKY MOUNT NC 426 39 F 7:36.5 7:36/M
18 PAULA O'NEAL GARNER NC 351 50 F 7:43.5 7:43/M
19 TIFFANY DELANO NASHVILLE NC 385 40 F 7:46.9 7:46/M
20 JENNY RATKOVEC ROCKY MOUNT NC 373 32 F 7:50.7 7:50/M
21 URSULA FORRESTER ROCKY MOUNT NC 355 43 F 7:51.5 7:51/M
22 TAMMY THOMPSON ROCKY MOUNT NC 363 55 F 7:52.1 7:52/M
23 JENNIFER HUTSON ROCKY MOUNT NC 386 36 F 7:54.3 7:54/M
24 LONE MATTHEWS SHAWBORO NC 353 50 F 7:59.5 7:59/M
25 AMBER SHINGLETON ELM CITY NC 359 38 F 8:02.1 8:02/M
26 NICOLE PERRY ROCKY MOUNT NC 388 34 F 8:02.2 8:02/M
27 WANDA SOHN ROCKY MOUNT NC 418 43 F 8:07.2 8:07/M
28 SUZANNE GIBSON MURFREESBORO 425 69 F 8:08.7 8:08/M
29 CLAUDIA MELLO HOLLY SPRINGS 366 57 F 8:08.9 8:08/M
30 SHERRY VICK FOUNTAIN NC 369 48 F 8:09.9 8:09/M
31 MARY KATHLEEN DUNCAN ROCKY MOUNT NC 371 29 F 8:10.6 8:10/M
32 LORI SUMNER MOORESVILLE NC 419 44 F 8:18.1 8:18/M
33 KATIE DAVISON WILSON NC 377 32 F 8:45.2 8:45/M
34 ALEXA CHEW RALEIGH NC 357 34 F 8:45.4 8:45/M
35 LOUISE GUARDINO CARY NC 370 74 F 8:45.5 8:45/M
36 ALLISON HARRIS ROCKY MOUNT NC 378 33 F 8:46.1 8:46/M
37 KEENYA STATEN ROCKY MOUNT NC 410 34 F 9:02.0 9:02/M
38 JESSICA GUZMAN BATTLEBORO NC 395 31 F 9:30.5 9:30/M
39 NANCY WORSINGER ROCKY MOUNT NC 420 59 F 9:39.0 9:39/M
40 MELISSA SNELL ZEBULON NC 392 32 F 9:50.0 9:50/M
41 JULIE AGAN ROCKY MOUNT NC 387 43 F 9:51.0 9:51/M
42 MONIQUE BROWN BATTLEBORO NC 361 45 F 9:56.3 9:56/M
43 MIKAYLA CALHOUN ROCKY MOUNT NC 376 16 F 10:02.6 10:02/M
44 DIANNE BULLUCK LITTLETON NC 421 54 F 10:03.7 10:03/M
45 TRACEY CHANDLER ROCKY MOUNT NC 393 52 F 10:08.7 10:08/M
46 KATIE BENSON ROCKY MOUNT NC 415 31 F 10:10.2 10:10/M
47 CELIA THIEL ROCKY MOUNT NC 390 50 F 10:16.4 10:16/M
48 DELIA DUNPHY GREENVILLE NC 403 58 F 10:21.4 10:21/M
49 LINDSAY LEE NASHVILLE NC 396 36 F 10:31.6 10:31/M
RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC 1 05/03/2015 03:51:29



Race Date
May 03, 2015

Overall

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name
LINDSEY ELLIOTT
BETH CALHOUN
SUSAN CAMP
DANIELLE MURRAY
SUSAN HATCH
CAROLINE STUSSIE
DEBORAH WENZEL
JENNY WALSTON
BETH MARCOM
ROSHEDIA KNIGHT
TAMEKA GOODMAN
VANESSA DANIELS
APRIL BUNN
JOANNE KIBBE
LAURIE STRUTTON
KIMBERLY HARRELL
JESMINE LYNCH
LATOYA HARRIS
TARA DANIELS

SHARON DAVIS CORDOVA

OCTAVIA MITCHELL
BRITTANY TANT
GRACE WARNER

THE NASH HEALTH CARE ROCKET MILE
Overall Finish List

THE WOMEN'S MILE

City
GREENVILLE NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
RALEIGH NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
WILSONS MILLS NC
SPRING HOPE NC
WILSON NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
WILSON NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
SCOTLAND NECK
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
WILSON NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
BATTLEBORO NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC

Bib No Age Gend

400
375
405
383
397
391
399
406
413
382
412
424
416
389
407
414
380
411
423
381
402
384
354

24
41
36
31
67
41
56
42
54
24
40
16
40
28
55
53
27
25
43
a7
42
17
16

T

M T T T M T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T

Pace

10:43.4 10:43/M
10:54.1 10:54/M
10:56.4 10:56/M
11:08.0 11:08/M
11:18.7 11:18/M
11:28.7 11:28/M
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